 TAMESON
FL2S-C - series
Straight screw connections
Steel, zinc plated
Stainless steel (cutting
ring)
Stainless steel
(compression ring)
Load class (DIN
2353)
Tube
diameter
(mm)
Max
pressure
(bar)
Union nut
FL2S-C-EZ-04-LL FL2S-C-ST-04-LL  LL (very light) 4 100 M8 x 1
FL2S-C-EZ-05-LL   LL (very light) 5 100 M10 x 1
FL2S-C-EZ-06-LL FL2S-C-ST-06-LL  LL (very light) 6 100 M10 x 1
FL2S-C-EZ-08-LL FL2S-C-ST-08-LL  LL (very light) 8 100 M12x1
FL2S-C-EZ-10-LL   LL (very light) 10 100 M14 x 1
FL2S-C-EZ-12-LL   LL (very light) 12 100 M16 x 1
FL2S-C-EZ-06-L FL2S-C-ST-06-L FL2S-O-ST-06-L L (light) 6 315 M12 x 1.5
FL2S-C-EZ-08-L FL2S-C-ST-08-L FL2S-O-ST-08-L L (light) 8 315 M14 x 1.5
FL2S-C-EZ-10-L FL2S-C-ST-10-L FL2S-O-ST-10-L L (light) 10 315 M16 x 1.5
FL2S-C-EZ-12-L FL2S-C-ST-12-L FL2S-O-ST-12-L L (light) 12 315 M18 x 1.5
FL2S-C-EZ-15-L FL2S-C-ST-15-L FL2S-O-ST-15-L L (light) 15 315 M22 x 1.5
FL2S-C-EZ-18-L FL2S-C-ST-18-L FL2S-O-ST-18-L L (light) 18 315 M26 x 1.5
FL2S-C-EZ-22-L FL2S-C-ST-22-L FL2S-O-ST-22-L L (light) 22 160 M30 x 2
FL2S-C-EZ-28-L FL2S-C-ST-28-L  L (light) 28 160 M36×2.0
FL2S-C-EZ-35-L FL2S-C-ST-35-L  L (light) 35 160 M45 x 2
FL2S-C-EZ-42-L FL2S-C-ST-42-L  L (light) 42 160 M52 x 2
FL2S-C-EZ-06-S FL2S-C-ST-06-S FL2S-O-ST-06-S S (heavy) 6 630 M14 x 1.5
FL2S-C-EZ-08-S FL2S-C-ST-08-S FL2S-O-ST-08-S S (heavy) 8 630 M16 x 1.5
FL2S-C-EZ-10-S FL2S-C-ST-10-S FL2S-O-ST-10-S S (heavy) 10 630 M18 x 1.5
FL2S-C-EZ-12-S FL2S-C-ST-12-S FL2S-O-ST-12-S S (heavy) 12 630 M20 x 1.5
FL2S-C-EZ-14-S FL2S-C-ST-14-S FL2S-O-ST-14-S S (heavy) 14 630 M22 x 1.5
FL2S-C-EZ-16-S FL2S-C-ST-16-S FL2S-O-ST-16-S S (heavy) 16 400 M24 x 1.5
FL2S-C-EZ-20-S FL2S-C-ST-20-S FL2S-O-ST-20-S S (heavy) 20 400 M30 x 2
FL2S-C-EZ-25-S FL2S-C-ST-25-S FL2S-O-ST-25-S S (heavy) 25 400 M36×2.0
FL2S-C-EZ-30-S FL2S-C-ST-30-S  S (heavy) 30 400 M42 x 2
FL2S-C-EZ-38-S FL2S-C-ST-38-S  S (heavy) 38 315 M52 x 2
FL2S-C-EZ-17-F   French standard 17  M24 x 1.5
FL2S-C-EZ-21-F   French standard 21  M30 x 1.5
ENGLISH
Zinc-plated steel type
Materials:
Bodies: Zinc plated steel, any

good chemical resistance. • Lubrication of the nut thread for initial assembly is not necessary, •Vacuum tightness Q< 10^8 mbar l/s, •Ideal for use in gas and
water area
Required tube quality:
The screw connections must be processed with heat treated, seamless stainless steel tubes (1.4571) according to DIN EN ISO 1127. The tolerance category
should be D4/T3, the surface must not show any damage and its hardness should not be more than Rockwel HRB 90.
 TAMESON
Reference Material Tube diameter (mm) Max pressure (bar)
FL2S-O-B-04 Brass 4 150
FL2S-O-B-05 Brass 5 150
FL2S-O-B-06 Brass 6 150
FL2S-O-B-08 Brass 8 135
FL2S-O-B-10 Brass 10 95
FL2S-O-B-12 Brass 12 75
FL2S-O-B-14 Brass 14 89
FL2S-O-B-15 Brass 15 82
FL2S-O-B-16 Brass 16 76
FL2S-O-B-18 Brass 18 67
FL2S-O-B-22 Brass 22 54
ENGLISH
Temperature range:
-60°C up to max. +300°C (with seal:
-20°C up to max. +80°C)